UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	UCC FI	NANCING	STATEMENT
	FOLLOWIN	ISTRUCTIONS	

FAMENDMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFilling@cscinfo.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
1330 10827 Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	٦
06-14 11 02702	Filed In: Utah (Salt Lake)
19 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	

12576863 07/17/2017 11:27 AM \$15.00 Book - 10578 Ps - 4286-4288 GARY W. OTT RECORDER, SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH CORPORATION SERVICE CO SOI ADLAI STEVENSON DR SPRINGFIELD IL 62703 BY: DDA, DEPUTY - MA 3 P.

		-4		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
1330 10827				
Corporation Service Company		,		
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive				
Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Utah			
	(Salt Lake)			
			ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USI	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	• "	1b. This FINANCING STAT	EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for	or record]
Bk 10090 Pg 375-382 12/20/2012		I (Ot technical) in the INC	ddendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Del	otor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Iden Statement	tified above is terminated	with respect to the security inter	est(s) of Secured Party authorizing the	is Termination
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in its For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate 	affected collateral in item	В	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Id continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 	lentified above with respec	at to the security interest(s) of Se	acured Party authorizing this Continua	ition Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:	Check one of these three I		ame: Complete item DELETE name	: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or item 6a or 6b; and item	7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7		n item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	ation Change - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEPIC Apartments, LLC				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	<u></u>		<u> </u>	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or I	Party Information Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7s or 7b) (use exact, full	name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any par	t of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		•		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
				USA
			leserers	ASSIGN authorate
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collaterel	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				

9. N	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	IZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9)	b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEU.S. Bank National A. Mortgage Securities, Inc., Multifamily Mo	ssociation, as Trustee for the Registered	Holders of Wells Fargo C s 2013-K29	ommercial
OR	96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10.	I OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:301003170/	WD/CK Debtor:PKC Apartments, LLC		1330 1082

k 10090 Pg 375-382 12/20/2012	as item 1a on Amendment form			
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Same as item 9 on Amendment form			
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. Bank National Association, as Trust	tee for the Registered			
Holders of Wells Fargo Commercial Mor	tgage Securities, Inc., M	ultif		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			•	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFI			
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name	of a current Debtor of record required	or indexing purposes	ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
one Deblor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit. 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PKC Apartments, LL		Deblor's name); see h	nstructions if name does not fit	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	☑ is filed as a fixture filing	Pasciplion of 1984-581 N: 08-36-436		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describe (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	is filed as a fixture filing d in item 17		001-0000 on Attached as Exhibit A	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral	is filed as a fixture filing d in item 17			
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral	is filed as a fixture filing d in item 17			
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral	is filed as a fixture filing d in item 17			

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

Exhibit "A"

Legal Description

Real property in the City of Salt Lake City, County of Salt Lake, State of Utah, described as follows:

ALL OF BLOCK 8, PLAT "E" SALT LAKE CITY SURVEY, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH.

EXCLUDING THEREFROM THE FOLLOWING:

BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHERN MOST CORNER OF LOT 1, SAID BLOCK 8, AND RUNNING THENCE NORTH 23° 51' 24" WEST 101.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 49° 29' 21" EAST 53.68 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0° 02' 13" EAST 57.50 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

APN: 08-36-436-001-0000